
Lodi 15 05 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 14:13.499
Tempo gara

1 1:31.336 15:57:12.913

2 1:32.476 15:58:45.389

3 1:33.962 16:00:19.351

4 1:36.914 16:01:56.265

5 1:36.931 16:03:33.196

6 1:35.958 16:05:09.154

7 1:34.570 16:06:43.724

8 1:34.116 16:08:17.840

9 1:37.236 16:09:55.076

 Po. 2 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. + 12.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.481 15:57:23.058

2 1:35.703 15:58:58.761

3 1:34.808 16:00:33.569

4 1:34.993 16:02:08.562

5 1:35.606 16:03:44.168

6 1:34.379 16:05:18.547

7 1:34.964 16:06:53.511

8 1:35.204 16:08:28.715

9 1:39.036 16:10:07.751

 Po. 3 - # 238 D`AMICO T. + 16.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.265 15:57:18.842

2 1:34.766 15:58:53.608

3 1:36.607 16:00:30.215

4 1:36.097 16:02:06.312

5 1:38.448 16:03:44.760

6 1:35.680 16:05:20.440

7 1:36.441 16:06:56.881

8 1:36.560 16:08:33.441

9 1:38.587 16:10:12.028

 Po. 4 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 32.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.394 15:57:22.971

2 1:37.539 15:59:00.510

3 1:37.601 16:00:38.111

4 1:38.364 16:02:16.475

5 1:38.445 16:03:54.920

6 1:36.906 16:05:31.826

7 1:38.816 16:07:10.642

8 1:38.389 16:08:49.031

9 1:38.287 16:10:27.318

 Po. 5 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 34.036
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.381 15:57:32.958

2 1:36.222 15:59:09.180

3 1:35.616 16:00:44.796

4 1:35.671 16:02:20.467

5 1:36.070 16:03:56.537

6 1:44.611 16:05:41.148

7 1:34.513 16:07:15.661

8 1:37.611 16:08:53.272

9 1:35.840 16:10:29.112

 Po. 6 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 56.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.034 15:57:19.611

2 1:36.778 15:58:56.389

3 1:37.480 16:00:33.869

4 1:56.069 16:02:29.938

5 1:38.316 16:04:08.254

6 1:42.440 16:05:50.694

7 1:38.917 16:07:29.611

8 1:40.869 16:09:10.480

9 1:40.693 16:10:51.173

 Po. 7 - # 58 COPPI A. + 59.311
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.050 15:57:27.627

2 1:40.761 15:59:08.388

3 1:42.058 16:00:50.446

4 1:41.189 16:02:31.635

5 1:39.886 16:04:11.521

6 1:41.937 16:05:53.458

7 1:40.144 16:07:33.602

8 1:40.784 16:09:14.386

9 1:40.001 16:10:54.387

 Po. 8 - # 312 BALDO F. + 1:04.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.241 15:57:38.818

2 1:39.291 15:59:18.109

3 1:39.616 16:00:57.725

4 1:37.449 16:02:35.174

5 1:38.212 16:04:13.386

6 1:41.745 16:05:55.131

7 1:40.064 16:07:35.195

8 1:41.327 16:09:16.522

9 1:43.238 16:10:59.760

 Po. 9 - # 18 DONDE G. + 1:15.894
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.558 15:57:25.135

2 1:41.529 15:59:06.664

3 1:42.309 16:00:48.973

4 1:44.198 16:02:33.171

5 1:42.916 16:04:16.087

6 1:43.542 16:05:59.629

7 1:43.341 16:07:42.970

8 1:44.311 16:09:27.281

9 1:43.689 16:11:10.970

 Po. 10 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1:18.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.384 15:57:27.961

2 1:44.285 15:59:12.246

3 1:43.352 16:00:55.598

4 1:44.175 16:02:39.773

5 1:42.798 16:04:22.571

6 1:42.975 16:06:05.546

7 1:41.918 16:07:47.464

8 1:44.662 16:09:32.126

9 1:41.154 16:11:13.280

 Po. 11 - # 55 CORTI F. + 1:18.845
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.610 15:57:26.187

2 1:41.797 15:59:07.984

3 1:39.986 16:00:47.970

4 1:43.324 16:02:31.294

5 1:56.391 16:04:27.685

6 1:41.300 16:06:08.985

7 1:42.921 16:07:51.906

8 1:42.125 16:09:34.031

9 1:39.890 16:11:13.921

 Po. 12 - # 11 MOKHTAR A. + 1:34.584
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.074 15:57:29.651

2 2:01.007 15:59:30.658

3 1:50.930 16:01:21.588

4 1:42.873 16:03:04.461

5 1:40.571 16:04:45.032

6 1:42.386 16:06:27.418

7 1:39.925 16:08:07.343

8 1:41.983 16:09:49.326

9 1:40.334 16:11:29.660

 Po. 13 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.939 15:57:34.516

2 1:43.034 15:59:17.550

3 1:43.986 16:01:01.536

4 1:43.544 16:02:45.080

5 2:01.832 16:04:46.912

6 1:43.857 16:06:30.769

7 1:44.105 16:08:14.874

8 1:46.343 16:10:01.217

 Po. 14 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.895 15:57:33.472

2 1:45.889 15:59:19.361

3 1:49.960 16:01:09.321

4 1:48.010 16:02:57.331

5 1:45.930 16:04:43.261

6 1:46.033 16:06:29.294

7 1:47.276 16:08:16.570

8 1:50.852 16:10:07.422

Fastest lap: 1:32.476 
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Lodi 15 05 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 9 BERTACCO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.984 15:57:32.561

2 1:43.707 15:59:16.268

3 1:57.028 16:01:13.296

4 1:45.281 16:02:58.577

5 1:47.368 16:04:45.945

6 1:47.410 16:06:33.355

7 1:46.499 16:08:19.854

8 1:49.641 16:10:09.495

 Po. 16 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.124 15:57:38.701

2 1:50.248 15:59:28.949

3 1:47.746 16:01:16.695

4 1:46.787 16:03:03.482

5 1:45.422 16:04:48.904

6 1:45.335 16:06:34.239

7 1:48.456 16:08:22.695

8 1:52.349 16:10:15.044

 Po. 17 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.454 15:57:38.031

2 1:50.586 15:59:28.617

3 1:52.852 16:01:21.469

4 1:50.357 16:03:11.826

5 1:49.278 16:05:01.104

6 1:51.435 16:06:52.539

7 1:49.466 16:08:42.005

8 1:54.170 16:10:36.175

 Po. 18 - # 104 MILANO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.390 15:57:36.967

2 1:50.436 15:59:27.403

3 1:55.716 16:01:23.119

4 1:50.741 16:03:13.860

5 1:51.190 16:05:05.050

6 1:54.702 16:06:59.752

7 1:57.683 16:08:57.435

8 1:58.872 16:10:56.307

 Po. 19 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.498 15:57:41.075

2 1:53.692 15:59:34.767

3 1:52.317 16:01:27.084

4 1:52.013 16:03:19.097

5 1:53.841 16:05:12.938

6 1:56.327 16:07:09.265

7 1:55.521 16:09:04.786

8 1:56.985 16:11:01.771

 Po. 20 - # 21 VITALE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.676 15:57:47.253

2 1:54.137 15:59:41.390

3 1:56.206 16:01:37.596

4 1:52.819 16:03:30.415

5 1:55.063 16:05:25.478

6 1:54.997 16:07:20.475

7 1:55.549 16:09:16.024

8 1:56.834 16:11:12.858

 Po. 21 - # 37 DUSI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.374 15:57:39.951

2 1:49.886 15:59:29.837

3 2:43.556 16:02:13.393

4 1:48.154 16:04:01.547

5 1:47.717 16:05:49.264

6 1:49.401 16:07:38.665

7 1:59.965 16:09:38.630

8 1:57.776 16:11:36.406

 Po. 22 - # 122 GOTTARDI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.951 15:57:42.528

2 1:53.462 15:59:35.990

3 2:23.272 16:01:59.262

4 1:53.120 16:03:52.382

5 1:56.001 16:05:48.383

6 2:07.163 16:07:55.546

7 1:55.299 16:09:50.845

8 2:00.180 16:11:51.025

 Po. 23 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.552 15:57:52.129

2 1:57.431 15:59:49.560

3 2:00.375 16:01:49.935

4 2:01.442 16:03:51.377

5 2:02.101 16:05:53.478

6 2:01.462 16:07:54.940

7 1:58.396 16:09:53.336

8 1:58.915 16:11:52.251

 Po. 24 - # 8 GAIARDONI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.825 15:57:51.402

2 2:01.877 15:59:53.279

3 2:01.644 16:01:54.923

4 2:03.610 16:03:58.533

5 2:05.505 16:06:04.038

6 2:02.580 16:08:06.618

7 2:06.333 16:10:12.951

 Po. 25 - # 25 PREVITALI J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.992 15:57:53.569

2 2:01.116 15:59:54.685

3 2:01.826 16:01:56.511

4 2:03.452 16:03:59.963

5 2:05.415 16:06:05.378

6 2:02.872 16:08:08.250

7 2:05.409 16:10:13.659

 Po. 26 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.450 15:57:46.027

2 1:57.158 15:59:43.185

3 1:55.335 16:01:38.520

4 1:52.156 16:03:30.676

5 1:55.632 16:05:26.308

6 1:55.154 16:07:21.462

7 2:56.186 16:10:17.648

 Po. 27 - # 14 TIVERON M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.630 15:57:44.207

2 2:49.150 16:00:33.357

3 2:09.579 16:02:42.936

4 2:07.142 16:04:50.078

5 2:03.338 16:06:53.416

6 2:08.517 16:09:01.933

7 2:05.744 16:11:07.677

Fastest lap: 1:32.476 
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